(a) For a ranch style residence, one thousand eight hundred 0,800) square teet. A ranch
style residence with a walk-out basement is pennilted, but the floor area of the lower level shall
not be counted for the purpose of this restriction.

(b) For a two story residence, a minimum of two thousand two hundred (2,200) square
feet (with a minimum of one thousand six hundred (1,600) square fi~et on the firstfloOl);

(c) For a split level residence, a mÍnimum of two thousand (2,000) square feet 011 the first
two levels. A split level residence with only one (1) elevation visible from the front or rear shall

be oriented so one (1) elevation is visible from the front and two (2) elevations are visible :from